
012345

E
-0

1

E-02

E
-0

3

Dining

Hall

Patio

Drive

Lounge

stair

Snug

Garage

Conservatory

Kitchen

Utility

Sun Room

Shower

WC

E-04

Entrance

E
-0

1

E
-0

3

Landing

Bedroom
1

Ensuite

Bathroom

Ensuite

Bedroom
3

Bedroom
4

Bedroom
5

Bedroom
2

012345

4.218

4
.6

3
8

4
.2

3
4

6.401

1.913 2.220

1
.9

7
1

1.320

0
.5

9
8

1.053

3.571 2.219 4.829

1
.1

1
7

E-06

E
-0

7

E
-0

8

Hall

Patio

Drive

Lounge

stair

Snug

Utility

Sun Room

WC

Home Gym Area

2 steps
down

high level soil pipe

Boiler

Raised floor formed
to current garage,

complete with
insulation

Garage door removed &
opening infilled, with new

'matching' glazing installed

as shown

Door lifted to suit
raised floor

Cloaks
Built in units or similar
behind stud wall - as

client requirement
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GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT - AS EXISTING 1:100

FIRST FLOOR LAYOUT - AS EXISTING 1:100

E-02 REAR ELEVATION - AS EXISTING (9) 1:100

E-03 SIDE 2 ELEVATION - AS EXISTING (8) 1:100

PART GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT - AS PROPOSED 1:100
PART FIRST FLOOR LAYOUT - AS PROPOSED 1:100

E-06 REAR ELEVATION  - AS PROPOSED (9) 1:100

E-08 SIDE ELEVATION 2 - AS PROPOSED (8) 1:100

E-05 FRONT ELEVATION  - AS PROPOSED (9) 1:100

E-07 SIDE ELEVATION 1 - AS PROPOSED (9) 1:100
E-04 FRONT ELEVATION - AS EXISTING (9) 1:100

E-01 SIDE 1 ELEVATION - AS EXISTING (11) 1:100

Existing stair removed, new
'handed' stair installed, with
tread on half landing as
shown - wc arrangement
adjacent modified as shown

Glazing removed, walls
squared off & extended in new
construction and new render
applied (approx same external
line retained)

Existing glazed roof removed
and new flat roof with rooflights
added

Existing walls to be removed
shown dotted - structural
supports over as required

Window location modified as
shown

New steps down formed - to
allow access into Utility area

New kitchen - to
client specific
requirements

Access into utility
formed from
external

New insulated floor - to line
through with main house

New handed stair installed -
landing cut out/ pulled back

Existing garage converted in
part utility/ part gym space as
shown

Existing boiler and
adjacent services in this
location to remain

Remainder of existing house at
this level stays as existing,
unless noted otherwise

Glazing removed, walls squared off &
extended in new construction (or new on
same line) with new render applied. Flat
roof behind parapet upstand as shown.

Remainder of existing house
stays as existing, unless noted
otherwise

Access doorset relocated to
this position on this
elevation

Remainder of existing house
stays as existing, unless noted
otherwise

Glazing removed, walls squared off & extended in new
construction (or new on same line) with new render applied.
Flat roof behind parapet upstand as shown.

Remainder of existing house
stays as existing, unless noted
otherwise

Existing garage doorset
removed, opening part infilled
to match existing & new
window arrangement installed
as shown

Remainder of existing house
stays as existing, unless noted
otherwise

Existing garage doorset
removed, opening part infilled
to match existing & new
window arrangement installed
as shown

Existing garage doorset
removed, opening part infilled
to match existing & new
window arrangement installed
as shown
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Proposed Alterations To
Dwelling at: Wake Robin, The
Tower Drive, Pool, LS21 1NQ.
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Rev A. 31.08.2023. Internal partition adjacent dining area shown as
client request.
Rev B. 18.09.2023. Existing front elevation amended.


